
Mathematics, Engineering, Science Achievement (MESA)

Community College Contact List
(As of: 12-1-22)

Year 
Established

Region College Project Director PD-Phone PD-Email
1999 D Allan Hancock Christine Reed 805.922.6966 x3348 creed@hancockcollege.edu
1989 A American River Brett Sawyer 916.484.8887 sawyerb@arc.losrios.edu
2004 C Bakersfield Consuelo Gonzalez 661.395.4769 cogonzal@bakersfieldcollege.edu
2001 A Butte  John Dahlgren (Interim) 530.879.4301 dahlgrenjo@butte.edu
1989 B Cabrillo  Kelli Horner 831.479.5785 kehorner@cabrillo.edu
2000 D Canyons, College of the Amy Foote 661.362.3098 amy.foote@canyons.edu
2006 B Chabot  Maria Rodriguez-Larrain 510.723.7266 mrodriguez-larrain@chabotcollege.edu
2000 F Desert, College of the Carl Farmer 760.776.7455 jfarmer@collegeofthedesert.edu

Karen Tabor 760.862.1359 ktabor@collegeofthedesert.edu
2014 B Diablo Valley  Despina Prapavessi 925.969.2689 dprapave@dvc.edu
1999 G East Los Angeles  Djuradj Babic 323.260.8120 babicd@elac.edu
1999 G El Camino  Arturo Hernandez 310.660.3593 x5887 ahernandez@elcamino.edu
1999 B Gavilan  Esteban Talavera 408.848.4887 etalavera@gavilan.edu

B Hartnell  Joel Thompson 831.770.6106 jothompson@hartnell.edu
2012 B Los Medanos  Nicole Trager 925.473.7685 ntrager@losmedanos.edu

A Mendocino  Eric Hoefler 707.468.3096 ehoefler@mendocino.edu
2000 B Mission  Edrina Rashidi 408.855.5041 Edrina.Rashidi@missioncollege.edu
1998 B Napa Valley  Rene Rubio 707.256.7285 rrubio@napavalley.edu
2000 G Pasadena City Silvia Talaoc 626.585.7344 sctalaoc@pasadena.edu
2008 G Rio Hondo  Gisela Spieler-Persad 562.463.3222 gspieler@riohondo.edu

A Sacramento City Lorena Jaurequi 916.558.2476 JauregL@scc.losrios.edu
F San Bernardino Valley Daniel Mayo 909.387.1651 dmayo@valleycollege.edu

2000 E San Diego City Rafael Alvarez 619.388.3156 ralvarez@sdccd.edu
2009 B San Francisco, City College of Frederick Moore 415.452.5817 fmoore@ccsf.edu
2000 C San Joaquin Delta  Cassandra Hernandez 209.954.5706 cassandra.hernandez@deltacollege.edu
2017 B San Mateo, College of Olivia Viveros 650.574.6601 viveroso@smccd.edu
1999 G Santa Ana  Dan Ruiz 714.564.6373 ruiz_dan@sac.edu
2007 D Santa Barbara City Virginia Estrella 805.730.4792 vestrella@pipeline.sbcc.edu
1999 B Santa Rosa Junior Darci Rosales 707.524.1859 drosales@santarosa.edu
2000 B Skyline  Carla Grandy 650.738.4354/4221 grandyc@smccd.edu
1999 E Southwestern Mourad Mjahed 619.482.6381 mmjahed@swccd.edu
2000 D Ventura  April Montes 805.289.6538 amontes@vcccd.edu
2018 C West Hills Coalinga Zachary Soto 559.934.2762 zacksoto@whccd.edu
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2012 A Woodland Community Lorena Navarro 530.661.5791 lnavarro@yccd.edu

A Yuba Community Eliliana Becerra 530.749.3830 egonzale@yccd.edu

2016 B Alameda, College of Cady Michael 510.466.5380 cbowcarmichael@peralta.edu
Nila Adina 510.466.5375 nadina@peralta.edu

2000 B Cañada  Ameer Thompson (Int) 650.306.3322 thompsona@smccd.edu
B Contra Costa Setiati Sidharta 510.215.4005 ssidharta@contracosta.edu
A Cosumnes River Michael Carney 916.691.7657 carneym@crc.losrios.edu
C Sequoias, College of the Tess Hernandez 559.737.6136 tessh@cos.edu
B Solano Community Commodore St. Germain 707.864.9588 Commodore.St.Germain@solano.edu

Stephanie Ricks-Albert 916.323.3093 sricksal@cccco.edu
LeBaron Woodyard 916.322.1440 lwoodyar@cccco.edu

Thomas Anh 510.987.9138 thomas.ahn@ucop.edu
Juanita Muniz-Torres 510.987.9381 juanita.muniz-torres@ucop.edu
Mindy Rieger 510.987.0012 mindy.rieger@ucop.edu

California Community Colleges (non-state funded)

California Community Colleges Chancellor's Office

University of California Office of the President

MESA Statewide
MESA Statewide

MESA Statewide
MESA Statewide
MESA Statewide
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